Rank Competitor(s)

Halle Classen
Olivia Petersen
Dani Dennill-Welsh
Rachel Riggs

Dylan Gardiner
Sara Lyn Beam

~N o oA WD

Emily Holland

Club

Terrace (BC) SC
Snow Valley FSC
Snow Valley FSC
Snow Valley FSC
Snow Valley FSC
Snow Valley FSC
Smithers FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Leree Hadley

Date:

8-Dec-2015

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

11:59:56AM

KLA HOW YA 2015

Kitimat, BC
Nov 28, 2015 to Nov 29, 2015

Intro Women (Gp1)

Category Result Summary
IN

39.26
32.01
30.08
28.06
26.99
22.09
19.75

Points

39.26
32.01
30.08
28.06
26.99
22.09
19.75

Controller Signature

)
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